Last name

Juskauskaite
Abbott
Antoniades
Balmond
Banerjee
Barron
Bezzini
Bielecka
Billenness
Bisoko Sibita
Bonn

Bote

Brixel
Bryant
Burton

Cade
Carr-Jones

Chandrasekaran

Chu
Ciocan
Corbett
Cranston
Croasdale
Cuff
Cvijanovic
De Angelis
Demarcus
Demeger
Djololian
Dodgeon
Duessler
Diissler
Eastham
Elwakil
Elwakil
Encina
Ewart
Ewart
Ewart
Ewart
Ewart
Falcicchio

First name

Urte

John
Andreas
Tom
Supratit
Luke ]
Matteo B
Karolina
Greg
Cesar Juvencio
Thomas B
Elena
Christof
Harry
Abigail
Joe
Charles
Rahulan
Roy

Maria-Alexandra

Daniel
Adam
Mark
Andrew M
Milosh
Edoardo
Cedric
Oliver ]
Olivier
Brian
Stefanie
Stefanie
Luna
Ahmed
Yousef
Ulysses
Eleanor
Rebecca
Samuel
Sarah
Thomas
Giacomo

. Ratin

Sex Membership Co deg
F Bronze 365426G
M Gold 344215K
M Gold 350087B
M Gold 341936]
M Gold 341059G
M Bronze 248799]
M Gold 307012]
F None 362242D
M Gold 266180K
M Bronze 372580H
M Gold 313669D
F Bronze 281354D
M Gold 321434F
M Gold 322427C
F None 305394F
M None 361326E
M None 352068H
M Bronze 246917A
M Bronze 366213F
F  Gold 327941]
M None 328339C
M Gold 274508C
M Gold 126409G
M Gold 329773B
M None 347657B
M Bronze 344490K
M Gold 355842D
M None 252096F
M Gold 315496]
M Bronze 109752A
F None 340803G
F None 340803G
F  Gold 345384E
M None 357296B

None 358485K
M Gold 360277B
F None 330200D
F  Gold 330016L
M Gold 303241D
F  Gold 365142D
M Gold 330017B
M None 343510G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4134 1538P 1592K
1750K 1641K
4134 1679P 1518K
4134 1686A 1762A
7044 2301A 2185A
4172 1965P 1769K
4134 1922K 1911P
4134 1207P 0000
4134 1894A 1702K
4134 1590P 1306P
4134 2259A 2169A
4134 1441P 1351K
4134 2041A 2015K
4134 2022A  2033A
4134 1618P 1503P
4134 1605P 1344K
4134 1179P 1380K
4134 1625K 0000
4134 1580P 1449K
4278 2133K 1930K
4134 1540P 1521P
4134 1824K 1685K
4134 1740A 1673K
4134 1746K 0000
1491P 1125P
4134 1635K 1597K
1523K 1691A
4134 1969P 0000
4134 1625P 1301K
4134 1696K 0000
4134 2087K 1889K
4172 2087K 1889K
4134 1449A 1416A
4134 1607P 1315K
4134 0889P 0823P
1339K 1165K
4134 0698P 0690P
4134 0779P 0702A
4134 1234K 1102K
230 1167K 1000K
4134 1640A 1573A
4134 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1538P
1750K
1679P
1686A
2301A
1965P
1922K
1207P
1894A
1590P
22509A
1441P
2041A
2022A
1618P
1605P
1179P
1625K
1580P
2133K
1540P
1824K
1740A
1746K
1491P
1635K
1523K
1969P
1625P
1696K
2087K
2087K
1449A
1607P
0889P
1339K
0698P
0779P
1234K
1167K
1640A
0000



Last name

Ferguson
Fleming
Franco
Freeland
Gaillard-Bourde
Gallana
Gampa
Gawryjolek
Goldman
Gonzales
Goodacre
Gracias
Grose
Groves-Kirkby
Gupta
Hamdan
Hanache
Hatem

Hill
Hodgson
Hoong
Johnston
Jones
Joyce
Kahane
Kelmendi
Kennelly
Kirk
Knowland
Koncar

Kowalski
Rubiales

Kozlowski
Kramskaya
Kwabiah
Ladnyuk

Lai

Lambert
Lamonov

Lau

Laviniere
Lawless-Master

First name

Robert
Liam
Gaston
Alexander
Gregoire
Marco
Dyuthi Sri
Kacper
Edward
Ceferino
John
Jouan Frans
Kameron
Nicholas
Veer

Ali

Kai

Mika
Alistair
Jeremy K
Jonathan
Will
Gawain CB
Brian
Erasmus
Bajrush
Paul
Andrew
Thomas
Ljubomir

Nicholas

Tristan
Alexandra
C Kenneth
Dina
Dylan
David
Mikhail
Luke
Wayne
Julius

Sex Membership

METMTE £ R RERHTHRERERERERER

T 2R

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Platinum
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze

Gold

None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

348241]
319160G
342522]

267691G
299529D
341942D
369378]

354435H
322018H
346579C
2645708
361617E
311725L
342199F
349296F
366097H
322868L
312708E
220756E
1389058
2259468
327044A
170263E
346768F
311258F
170210F
1274724
253825]

361322H
321414L

326962A

350751]

361324A
307041E
342664G
350380L
285930A
346594K
353515A
361944]

364000A

Club Live

Rating

4134 1394P
4134 1885K
4134 2147A
4134 2120K
630 1580P
4134 2329A
4134 0912P
4134 1341P
4134 0000
4134 1661K
4134 1765K
4134 1216P
4026 1972K
4134 1762A
4134 0935P
4134 1509K
4134 2253A
4134 1365K
7016 2233A
4134 1878K
4134 1723K
4134 1646P
4134 2695K
4134 1327P
1761K
4134 2039A
4134 1772K
4134 1565P
9803 1747K
4134 1406K

4134 2006K

4134 1348P
4134 1429P
4134 1570K
4134 1444P
4134 0000

4134 1601K
4134 0796P
4134 2064K
4134 1532K
4134 1361K

Live
Rapid
1288K
0000
1950K
0000
1197P
2206K
0756A
1203K
0000
1619A
0000
0000
1827K
1695K
1034K
1347A
2232A
1449K
2094P
0000
0000
1560K
2797K
1185K
1581K
1934K
0000
1517K
1316K
1263K

1826K

1250K
0942P
1323K
0913P
0000

1373P
0779K
2218A
1279K
1370P

Standard
Rating

1394P
1885K
2147A
2120K
1580P
2329A
0912P
1341P
0000

1661K
1765K
1216P
1972K
1762A
0935P
1509K
2253A
1365K
2233A
1878K
1723K
1646P
2695K
1327P
1761K
2039A
1772K
1565P
1747K
1406K

2006K

1348P
1429P
1570K
1444P
0000

1601K
0796P
2064K
1532K
1361K



Last name

Lawrence
Lazarus
Lee

Liu

Lohia
Lotfi
Lukic
Mackellar
Macleod

Malherbe
Cavalerie

Mallaby
Marosz
Martelli
Martin Perez
Mather
Mazzaracchio
McDermott
McNamara
Moni
Moore
Moreby
Morgan
Mustafa
O'Donoghue
Osseiran
Oudet
Packer
Patel
Pattni
Pedersen
Perchard
Popovtseva
Portheault
Rendle
Rigoni
Roberson
Rocwa
Rodionov
Rogers
Rolph
Romero

First name

Oliver
Sam
Robin
Leon
Sohum
Bijan
Lazar
Laurie
Andrew

Oscar

Milo C
Jakub
Tommaso
Javier M
Jonathan
Gianmaria
Mason

JJ
Claudio
Chris ]
James E
Richard ]
Paul
Peter
Nadim
Charlotte
Martin
Zain
Kishan
Carsten
Matthew
Polina
Benjamin
Thomas E
Malvina
Peter T
Maia
Daniil
Jordan
Markus
Marcial

Sex Membership

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold

None

L 2 E2EREEEERREEXR

Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None

ESETELEIRLRELITEEZIRZEIREEZIEZIREEIRZEREREERER

Bronze
None
None
None

T 22" E

Rating
Code

344491A
242792]

285853]

340574G
301895H
349266H
313301B
322880A
300548D

360114G

304909H
363053F
184604]

278342D
135206E
352595]

357806K
353289G
323448E
233080F
283609K
314111B
308707E
344302E
312531C
342992B
361269H
312312B
208832A
129432F
343464D
315779K
283560F
154724A
319599F
192596K
362528L
364051G
353184D
358432L
352069K

Live
Club Rating

4134 1790P
4134 1824K
4134 1443K
4134 1528K
4134 2276K
4134 1510K
4134 2082K
4198 1676K
4134 1733K

0000

1648K
4134 1375P
4134 0000
4134 2158P
4134 1440K
4134 1587A
4134 0000
4134 1545K
4134 1718K
4134 1560K
4134 2403K
4134 1813K
4134 0000
4134 1342P
4134 1280K
4134 1156K
4134 0993P
4134 2144A
4134 1747K
4134 2062A
4134 1541K
4134 1591K
4134 1649K
4134 2458K
4134 1306P
4134 2482A
4134 1284P
4134 1435P
4134 1353P
4134 1228P
4134 1858P

Live
Rapid
1575K
1777P
1437K
1579A
2115K
1309A
1892P
1596K
1765K

0000

1600K
0983P
0000

0000

1615P
1616P
1594P
1647P
1495K
0000

2118K
1830P
0000

1542P
1078K
1179A
0000

2088A
1838K
0000

1542K
1529K
1483P
0000

0000

2462K
1415P
1031P
1383P
0000

1381P

Standard
Rating

1790P
1824K
1443K
1528K
2276K
1510K
2082K
1676K
1733K

0000

1648K
1375P
0000

2158P
1440K
1587A
0000

1545K
1718K
1560K
2403K
1813K
0000

1342P
1280K
1156K
0993P
2144A
1747K
2062A
1541K
1591K
1649K
2458K
1306P
2482A
1284P
1435P
1353P
1228P
1858P



Last name

Rose
Rouse
Routledge
Royce
Royce
Rugman
Rutherford
Rutkowski
Sandhu
Sarfas
Saunders
Selden
Silvarrey
Singha
Sklavounos
Skulte
Smith
Stevenson
Stewart
Steyn
Stones
Sturt
Sultanov
Taylor
Taylor
Telicki
Tello
Tello
Thursby
Townsend
Townsend
Tuckey
Tuhus
Turner
Tyrrell
Uthman
Valle
Valle

van Kan
Veeturi
Venkataraman
Villiers

First name

Peter
Alex
Andrew M
Alexander
Anastasija
Daniel
Nicholas
Adrian R
Jai

Robin
Michael K
David
Javier
Swati
Grigoris
Christopher
Jonathan D
James AB
Ashley
David
Jake
Charles A
Artem
Adam A
Adam C
Michal
Yasser
Yasser
Richard C
Max

Tom
David
Anna
Jeremy JA
David
Ryad
Frank
Oliver
Paul
Yashvardhan
Viswanathan
Thomas

. Ratin
Sex Membership Co deg
M Gold 346575F
M Bronze 370356D
M None 295145K
M Bronze 313316D
F  Gold 315639E
M Gold 291779]
M Gold 173822H
M Bronze 295531D
M Platinum 352594G
M Gold 330221A
M None 301936G
M Gold 319151F
M None 319640K
F  Gold 313296B
M Gold 359439H
M Gold 291761A
M Gold 152841F
M Bronze 101487A
M Gold 258609F
M Bronze 248654E
M Bronze 295149G
M Gold 313002C
M None 354771B
M Gold 263198C
M None 272685D
M Bronze 294247B
M Gold 120211L
M Gold 120211L
M Platinum 170194A
M Gold 330605H
M Bronze 120556A
M None 342524B
F  None 357297D
M None 325563D
M None 341217K
M Bronze 355008E
M Gold 341617D
M Bronze 344420L
M Gold 340026]
M Gold 342885A
M None 359475A
M Gold 224790C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4134 1537A 1315K
4134 1544P 1546P
4134 0000 0000
4134 1298K 1393A
4134 1520K 1498K
4134 1356K 0000
4134 1773P 1334K
7184 1547P 0000
4134 1766P 1768K
4134 1748K 1808K
4134 2001K 1861K
4134 1326K 0000
4134 1404K 0000
4134 1613A 1539K
1994K 1831A
4134 2034K 2025K
6040 1608K 1499K
4134 2038K 0000
4134 2226A 2135K
4134 1627K 0000
4134 1714K 0000
4134 1738A 1530K
4134 0945P 0000
4134 2350K 0000
4134 2260K 0000
7152 1668K 1688P
7184 1788K 1927P
4134 1788K 1927P
7128 1712K 0000
4134 1263K 1048K
4134 1991A 1905K
4134 1651K 0000
4134 0000  0901P
4134 1502K 0000
4134 1480K 0000
4134 1461P 1454A
4134 1603K 1646K
4134 0833P 0558P
4134 1425A 0000
4134 1765A 1606A
4134 1712K 1551P
7112 2246A 2166K

Standard
Rating

1537A
1544P
0000

1298K
1520K
1356K
1773P
1547pP
1766P
1748K
2001K
1326K
1404K
1613A
1994K
2034K
1608K
2038K
2226A
1627K
1714K
1738A
0945P
2350K
2260K
1668K
1788K
1788K
1712K
1263K
1991A
1651K
0000

1502K
1480K
1461P
1603K
0833P
1425A
1760A
1712K
2246A



Last name

Walmsley
Ward
Westwood
White
Wilkie
Wong

Xu

Zacek
Zadymov
Zubrenkov
Zulfic

First name

Magnus
Cian
Nathan
John D
Kieran
Leif
Ninghongshen
Frantisek
Thor
Alexey
Fedja

Sex Membership

None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None

T TR

None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None

KIS

Rating
Code

361058F
314894E
359478G
2884958
353786K
342523L
350248L
360115]

366992A
355929E
327895F

Live
Club Rating

0000
4134 2037A

0000
4134 1745K
4134 1830P
4134 1453K
4134 1650K
4134 1234K
4134 1966P
4134 1680K
4134 2193K

Live
Rapid
0000
1716K
0000
1628P
0000
1548K
1221P
1178A
1970K
1599K
0000

Standard
Rating

0000

2037A
0000

1745K
1830P
1453K
1650K
1234K
1966P
1680K
2193K



